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Bible Back
Mountain

±
ID-STF-000299

September 6, 2018
Approx. 2,853 acres

Bible Back
Progression Map

0 10.5
Miles

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 11N

Road - Unimproved
Trail

08-18-2018
08-19-2018
08-20-2018
08-21-2018
08-22-2018
08-23-2018
08-24-2018
08-25-2018
08-27-2018

08-28-2018
08-29-2018
08-30-2018
08-31-2018
09-01-2018
09-02-2018
09-04-2018
09-05-2018

Date Growth Acres Total Acres
8/28/2018 48 1,663
8/29/2018 31 1,694
8/30/2018 2 1,696
8/31/2018 15 1,711
9/1/2018 68 1,779
9/2/2018 188 1,967
9/4/2018 684 2,651
9/5/2018 202 2,853

Date Growth Acres Total Acres
8/18/2018 36 36
8/19/2018 18 54
8/20/2018 141 196
8/21/2018 1 197
8/22/2018 5 202
8/23/2018 30 232
8/24/2018 728 960
8/25/2018 648 1,608
8/27/2018 7 1,615


